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202009150004
11420

09/15/2020
12:08:37 AM

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS INNOVATIVE
BUILDING
SERVICES
LLC

48 47 Lot#:202 Lot:A
Book:48 Pg:47
Sub:STONEBR
IDGE 2ND
SECTOR
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOTS
202 203 204
205 206 207
208 209
Other:AND 210

202012040005
55420

12/04/2020
11:25:27 AM

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS S&C FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P

0 0 Sec:6 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202004140001
45780

04/14/2020
03:44:55 PM

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

20 23 Book:20 Pg:23
Sub:STONE
BRIDGE
Other:SEE
INST

202007290003
17830

07/29/2020
01:53:18 PM

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS INNOVATIVE
BUILDING
SERVICES
LLC

48 47 Lot#:210 Lot:A
Book:48 Pg:47
Sub:STONEBR
IDGE 2ND
SECTOR
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOTS
202 203 204
205 206 207
208 Other:209
AND 210

202011190005
30620

11/19/2020
01:17:34 PM

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS INNOVATIVE
BUILDING
SERVICES
LLC

48 47 Lot#:204 Lot:A
Book:48 Pg:47
Sub:STONEBR
IDGE 2ND
SECTOR RE-
SUBDIVISION
OF LOTS 202-
210


