Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= COVENANT BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202009150004 11420	09/15/2020 12:08:37 AM	COVENANT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	INNOVATIVE BUILDING SERVICES LLC			48	47		Lot#:202 Lot:A Book:48 Pg:47 Sub:STONEBR IDGE 2ND SECTOR RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOTS 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 Other:AND 210
202012040005 55420	12/04/2020 11:25:27 AM	COVENANT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	S&C FAMILY PARTNERSHI P			0	0		Sec:6 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202004140001 45780	04/14/2020 03:44:55 PM	COVENANT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			20	23		Book:20 Pg:23 Sub:STONE BRIDGE Other:SEE INST
202007290003 17830	07/29/2020 01:53:18 PM	COVENANT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	INNOVATIVE BUILDING SERVICES LLC			48	47		Lot#:210 Lot:A Book:48 Pg:47 Sub:STONEBR IDGE 2ND SECTOR RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOTS 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 Other:209 AND 210
202011190005 30620	11/19/2020 01:17:34 PM	COVENANT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	INNOVATIVE BUILDING SERVICES LLC			48	47		Lot#:204 Lot:A Book:48 Pg:47 Sub:STONEBR IDGE 2ND SECTOR RE- SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 202- 210